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Peter Gordon Fraser Tillett

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode DE13 9JW
Date of birth June 1934

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE CORNEAL LASER CENTRE
LIMITED

SIMONSIDE LIMITED

FOREST SCHOOL, LONDON
SIMONSIDE LIMITED

SIMONSIDE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Peter Gordon Fraser Tillett

Number

Number
02655139

02006292

00429150
02626841

02626841

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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901980831

FCA

901980831
72 Redhill Lane

Tutbury

Burton On Trent
Staffordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
29/10/1992

31/03/1992

01/11/1991
05/07/1991

05/07/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
24/02/1997

04/06/1993

02/07/1997
04/06/1993

04/06/1993

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



